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	School
	Facilitator
	Email

	Bellview
	Whitney Macechko
	whitney.macechko@rpsar.net

	Darr
	Kia Rappe
	Kia.rappe@rpsar.net

	Eastside
	Jennifer Plumley
	jennifer.plumley@rpsar.net

	Fairview
	Lisa Snyder
	lisa.snyder@rpsar.net

	Garfield
	Taylore King
	Taylore.king@rpsar.net

	Grace Hill
	Lea Austin
	lea.austin@rpsar.net

	Grimes
	Sylvia Hernandez
	Sylvia.hernandez@rpsar.net

	Jones
	Kimberly Short
	kimberly.short@rpsar.net

	Lowell
	Shawn Johnston
	shawn.johnston@rpsar.net

	Mathias
	Kim Dixon
	kim.dixon@rpsar.net

	Northside
	Lindsey Raberding
	lindsey.raberding@rpsar.net

	Old Wire
	Kelly Pohl
	Kelly.pohl@rpsar.net

	Reagan
	Katie Madey
	katie.madey@rpsar.net

	Tillery
	Katie Mays
	katie.mays@rpsar.net

	Tucker
	Kristin Day
	Kristin.day@rpsar.net

	Westside
	Betsy Griffin
	betsy.griffin@rpsar.net

	
	
	

	Elmwood
	Tina Wrobel
	tina.wrobel@rpsar.net

	Kirksey
	Anna Gouveia
	anna.gouveia@rpsar.net

	Lingle
	Erik Sokol
	Erik.sokol@rpsar.net

	Oakdale
	Carilia Nunez
	Carilia.nunez@rpsat.net

	
	
	

	HHS
	Chip Greenwell
	Chip.greenwell@rpsar.net

	NTHS
	Chris Daniels
	Chris.daniels@rpsar.net

	RHS
	Sarah Raymond
	Sarah.raymond@rpsar.net



